
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 September 2020

M M1/2/3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNLIT QUEALY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2020, R10, P 2P 2P 2M M1/3J. French 473465 15/0297

 2 MR. AUTOMATIC 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2020, R1, P 4P 2M 6P M2/2/2B. Talbot 475239 14/0197

 3 WE GOTTA MILLION 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R11, M 4M 7P 7P M2/1/1A. Gould 471515 11/0172

 4 SUNLIT CONSWALA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 28/08/2020, R2, P 7P 5M 6P M2/2/2J. French 473468 7/0100

 5 SPICY BLAST 3 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 4M M3/2D. Bosman 465672 7/0184
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 September 2020

P 5 320 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STAGGER OUT BERT Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 7P 4/1/3P. Strutt 492213 8/5189

 2 GOTTA BOUNCE Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 3P 4/1/3P. Dooner 493622 6/4165

 3 FYODOR BALE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 499525 5/3246

 4 GET ON IT Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 4P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 498162 4/3186

 5 HATCHBACK Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/4C. Bootsma 500321 2/0179

 6 SPINS ON SPINS Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 6P 5/2G. Collins 520002 3/2171

 7 TAP OUT TURTLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 5P 5/4R. Oakman 523011 1/0165

 8 SWANKY CHOIR Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 5P 5/4W. Schwencke 500682 3/0139

 9 LILAC IZMIR Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 2P 5/1G. Mills 507387 8/4138

 10 TRANQUIL MARY Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 3P 5/4S. Oakman 497394 1/0129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 September 2020

P NG 525 MDCH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGGERLONG TONK Grade order Grade 1 1P 1C 6P 1/3M. Finn 501343 28/26403

 2 WITH CONFIDENCE Grade order Grade 1 3P 3P 1P 1/3A. Mulrine 499975 12/11225

 3 MAXIMUM REFUSAL Grade order Grade 2 4P 4P 4P 2/1/3S. Ellis 508533 8/7139

 4 CANYA CHASE Grade order Grade 3 7P 5C 5C 3/1/2B. Talbot 493642 10/5158

 5 GENTLEMAN THIEF Grade order Grade 4 8P 5P 5P 4/1/2R. Le Sueur 522379 7/4167

 6 TONY'S RESCUE Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 2P 5/1R. Mcdonald 507616 6/3240

 7 SELL MORE HOUSES Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 3P 5/2R. Mcdonald 508737 3/2213

 8 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 2P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 508221 5/0171

 9 SUNLIT CONSWALA 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5M 6P 5/1J. French 473468 7/4100
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 September 2020

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNLIT QUEALY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2020, R10, P 2P 2P 2M 1/1J. French 473465 15/9297

 2 TRANQUIL GYPSY 2 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 17/09/2020, R1, P 1P 1P 7P 1/3R. Oakman 497391 12/11291

 3 RITZA GO BOY Last start Provincial winner TEM, 20/09/2020, R1, P 1P 1P 5P 1/3R. Sims 507345 10/9245

 4 SOUSTAILLE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R1, P 2P 6P 3P 1/2R. Sims 494548 13/12333

 5 SLINGSHOT REAPER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2020, R10, P 5P 2P 3P 1/2S. Ellis 521088 12/8216

 6 BLACKPOOL FUNK Weighted points score GBN, 07/04/2020, R7, P 7P 3P 1P 1/2R. Bates 488914 9/8186
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 September 2020

P 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARDAWAY JUSTICE Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2020, R10, P 4P 4P 3P 2/1/1G. Small 496709 9/7264
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 September 2020

P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA JOJO Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2020, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/3R. Mcdonald 508728 5/4252

 2 DANA HANK Last start Provincial winner TEM, 20/09/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/3R. Edenborough 508730 6/4234

 3 LITTLE LUNA Weighted points score WAG, 28/08/2020, R7, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/2B. Williams 499068 5/4207
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 September 2020

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CROWN ELFIE Last start winner WAG, 17/09/2020, R3, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4D. Bosman 528350 1/0100

 2 THOMELI GAL Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2020, R6, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1D. Cox 479034 4/3186

 3 TAP OUT TURTLE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4R. Oakman 523011 1/0165

 4 TIKKI 1 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 20/09/2020, R7, P 1P 3Y 1P 5/2G. Schwencke 497437 5/2224

 5 ELECTRIC NUGGET Last start Provincial winner CRN, 15/09/2020, R10 1P 1P 5P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 529289 2/1130

 6 BOBBY'S CHOIR Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 17/09/2020, R9, P 2P 3Y 8Y 5/4W. Schwencke 500685 1/0112

 7 TIGGERLONG MEG Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 17/09/2020, R8, P 6P 4Y 4P 5/4M. Finn 523142 1/086

 8 WINLOCK BENNY Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 17/09/2020, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4S. Kemp 527373 1/081

 9 WESTERN BAY 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 17/09/2020, R6, P 7P 8P 6P 5/2W. Lamb 520470 3/265

 10 WE GOTTA MILLION 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 17/09/2020, R10, P 4M 7P 7P 5/1A. Gould 471515 11/9172

 11 LOST PAPERS Dropping in grade WAG, 17/09/2020, R10, P 8P 7M 4P 5/1P. Strutt 476784 5/4133

 12 PABLO'S PRIDE Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 3P 5/1P. Cowell 522470 4/3225

 13 MAGIC DUO Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2020, R9, P 7P 5P 3P 5/2L. Holmes 524461 3/2186

 14 GETALONG DANA Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2020, R8, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1R. Mcdonald 488113 14/12180

 15 TWO TIMES EBONY Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2020, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2J. Mcclelland 521199 3/2174

 16 KELAN BALE Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1D. Bosman 499388 4/3174

 17 BE GIFTED Weighted points score TEM, 06/09/2020, R9, P 6P 1P 3P 5/3M. Mcgovern 496939 5/1170

 18 BRUISER BRUCE Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R8, P 3P 7P 6P 5/3B. Talbot 507648 2/1147

 19 DANA LOONEY Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2020, R6, P 5P 5P 3P 5/2R. Mcdonald 508724 4/2141

 20 SPIRIT OF ARLENE Weighted points score WAG, 21/06/2020, R8, P 4P 7P 2P 5/4T. Roberts 494357 7/0139

 21 FLAUNT IT OLLIE Weighted points score WAG, 28/08/2020, R4, P 6P 2Y 5P 5/3G. Small 508487 2/1137

 22 DARE ME 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R7, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1A. Duck 487843 8/3135

 23 ZEAL THE MOMENT 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2020, R2, P 2P 7P 1Y 5/3A. Clare 520397 3/1133

 24 ROCK THE GROUND 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R8, P 8P 6P 3P 5/3W. Schwencke 522192 2/1129

 25 EPSOM EXPRESS Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R7, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1J. Smith 494273 5/4126

 26 DANA SOCK Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R9, P 7P 1P 2Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 508723 1/0126

 27 GENEVIEVE IZMIR Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R10, P 2P 8P 6P 5/4G. Mills 527553 1/0120

 28 MIDNIGHT OFFER Weighted points score WPK, 08/08/2020, R10, C 7C 7P 3P 5/4P. Sims 523090 1/0106

 29 DON'T TELL LINDY Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2020, R6, P 6P 6P 7P 5/2B. Talbot 522175 3/2102

 30 DR. GRAYSON Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2020, R5, P 5P 8P 5P 5/3S. Kemp 520920 2/1102

 31 AWESOME SHAE Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2020, R6, P 8P 8P 2P 5/3C. Buick 499494 2/197
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 September 2020

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 WICKED VAL Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2020, R5, P 4P 6P 2Y 5/4G. Anesbury 499197 1/095

 33 COSMIC VIOLET 1 Weighted points score GBN, 18/09/2020, R3, P 6P 3P 6Y 5/4H. Lin 489955 1/094

 34 KEEPING STRAIGHT 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R10, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4B. Talbot 507653 1/087

 35 TYRONE BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2020, R8, P 5P 5P 5Y 5/3P. Reid 499634 2/184

 36 AQUA PERCY 2 Weighted points score CRN, 15/09/2020, R4 6P 5P 6P 5/4T. Robertson 520473 1/084

 37 SUZIE ROCKIN' 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R7, P 6P 8P 8Y 5/2C. Bootsma 497082 4/264
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 September 2020

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 12/09/2020, R1, P

DUB, 03/09/2020, R2, P

4P 2P 3P M/1R. Mcdonald 530540 0/0130

 2 VELOCITY HOPE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 11/09/2020, R2, P 4P 2P 6P M/1H. Lin 490101 0/0112

 3 PLEAD INNOCENT First start M/1B. Honey 524925 0/00

 4 GOT A CLUE Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 17/09/2020, R3, P 4P M/1P. Dooner 507651 0/058

 5 ROY RIP Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 13/08/2020, R4, P 6P M/1J. Cusack 528619 0/042

 6 COLLISION PATH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/05/2020, R2, P 7P 6P 4P M/1R. Oakman 499888 0/072

 7 MR. INBETWEEN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R1, P (FEL)P 5P 7P M/1D. Bosman 521285 0/066

 8 RUSSELL ROCKIN' Weighted points score WAG, 03/07/2020, R2, P 8P 8Y 6Y M/1C. Bootsma 497080 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 September 2020

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRANQUIL GYPSY 1 Last start winner WAG, 17/09/2020, R1, P 1P 1P 7P 1/3R. Oakman 497391 12/11291

 2 SOUSTAILLE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R1, P 2P 6P 3P 1/2R. Sims 494548 13/12333

 3 SLINGSHOT REAPER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2020, R10, P 5P 2P 3P 1/2S. Ellis 521088 12/8216
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 September 2020

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LARA'S DOUBLE Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2020, R1, P 2P 4M 3P 2/1/3S. Kemp 485761 14/12254

 2 BE PERFECT Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2020, R1, P 3P 5P 4P 2/1/3R. Bates 493279 11/9240
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 September 2020

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPICY BLAST 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 4M 3/1/1D. Bosman 465672 7/5184
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 September 2020

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. AUTOMATIC 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2020, R1, P 4P 2M 6P 4/1/2B. Talbot 475239 14/8197
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 September 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COFFEE WITH TEN 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2020, R2, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4M. Wallace 520025 2/0138

 2 ZEAL THE MOMENT 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2020, R2, P 2P 7P 1Y 5/3A. Clare 520397 3/1133

 3 TIKKI 2 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 20/09/2020, R7, P 1P 3Y 1P 5/2G. Schwencke 497437 5/2224

 4 ULTIMATE SPEED Last start Provincial winner TEM, 20/09/2020, R8, P 1P 5P 4P 5/3B. Smith 499130 6/1172

 5 TIGGERLONG JEWEL Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 17/09/2020, R2, P 8P 1P 6Y 5/4H. Finn 523141 1/079

 6 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R10, C 6C 7C 1C 5/2M. Keys 501339 6/1196

 7 LARGEN IN CHARGE Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R5, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1R. Mcdonald 494735 9/5174

 8 NIPPY UNO Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2020, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 4/3162

 9 DYNA JOANIE Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2020, R5, P 6P 2P 5P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 487529 5/3144

 10 DARE ME 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R7, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1A. Duck 487843 8/3135

 11 CURIOUS FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2020, R4, P 3P 7P 4P 5/3A. Clare 508957 2/1135

 12 ROCK THE GROUND 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R8, P 8P 6P 3P 5/3W. Schwencke 522192 2/1129

 13 RHINO JOE Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2020, R2, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4P. Reid 490890 2/0101

 14 VROOM VROOM Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R8, P 4P 4Y 3Y 5/4S. Elwin 496069 4/096

 15 COSMIC VIOLET 2 Weighted points score GBN, 18/09/2020, R3, P 6P 3P 6Y 5/4H. Lin 489955 1/094

 16 KEEPING STRAIGHT 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R10, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4B. Talbot 507653 1/087

 17 KING KOHLI Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2020, R4, P 5P 6Y 6P 5/3G. Anesbury 497078 2/187

 18 AQUA PERCY 1 Weighted points score CRN, 15/09/2020, R4 6P 5P 6P 5/4T. Robertson 520473 1/084

 19 TYRONE BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2020, R8, P 5P 5P 5Y 5/3P. Reid 499634 2/184

 20 GRACIE'S ROSE Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2020, R4, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4M. Wallace 520023 1/080

 21 WESTERN BAY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R7, P 7P 8P 6P 5/2W. Lamb 520470 3/265

 22 SUZIE ROCKIN' 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R7, P 6P 8P 8Y 5/2C. Bootsma 497082 4/264
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 September 2020

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOLD NO HOUSES Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 06/09/2020, R2, P

DUB, 29/08/2020, R2, P

2P 3P M/1R. Mcdonald 530555 0/0132

 2 VELOCITY HOPE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 11/09/2020, R2, P 4P 2P 6P M/1H. Lin 490101 0/0112

 3 PYRAMID EXPRESS First start M/1J. Smith 530575 0/00

 4 DARBOVEN BALE First start M/1D. Bosman 526098 0/00

 5 COLLISION PATH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/05/2020, R2, P 7P 6P 4P M/1R. Oakman 499888 0/072

 6 MR. INBETWEEN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R1, P (FEL)P 5P 7P M/1D. Bosman 521285 0/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 September 2020

P 4 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FOXZAMI THRILLER Weighted points score BEN, 04/09/2020, R8 7P 7P 3P 4/1/2J. Cusack 489888 6/4147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 September 2020

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOMENT OF BLISS Last start winner WAG, 17/09/2020, R4, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4P. Sims 524939 1/0183

 2 CURIOUS FAITH 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2020, R4, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4A. Clare 508957 2/0135

 3 MISS BON BON Last start Provincial winner GBN, 31/07/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4P. Sims 529617 1/0151

 4 DUST STORM Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R4, P 2P 1P 6P 5/4B. Smith 525261 3/0231

 5 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R10, C 6C 7C 1C 5/3M. Keys 501339 6/2196

 6 SPICY BLAST 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 4M 5/3D. Bosman 465672 7/1184

 7 SPEAKING SPANISH Weighted points score DAP, 10/09/2020, R6, P 7P 1P 4P 5/2A. Della Bosca 499827 4/2165

 8 COFFEE WITH TEN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2020, R2, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4M. Wallace 520025 2/0138

 9 DECLAN HARP Weighted points score DAP, 17/09/2020, R6, P 7P 2P 5P 5/2A. Della Bosca 499828 3/2129

 10 BLUE DIAMONDS Weighted points score GBN, 19/09/2020, R9, Y 6Y 6P 6P 5/4S. Rimmer 527966 1/086
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